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HRES 144
Expressing support for the designation of the week of February 22 through February 26, 2021, as "Public
Schools Week".

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Feb 22, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Feb 22, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/144 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (100 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 22, 2021

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Feb 22, 2021

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Feb 22, 2021

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Feb 22, 2021

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Feb 22, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Feb 22, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 22, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Feb 22, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC Feb 23, 2021

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Mrvan, Frank J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 25, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Nov 23, 2021

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Jul 7, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 22, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES
939 

Identical bill Feb 22, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.

117 SRES
520 

Related bill Feb 17, 2022: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S800; text: CR S792)

117 SRES
77 

Related bill Feb 25, 2021: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S905; text: CR S901)

Summary  (as of Feb 22, 2021) 

This resolution supports the designation of Public Schools Week.

Actions Timeline

Feb 22, 2021: Introduced in House
Feb 22, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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